I*t Day of Term for Students 19 August 2024 Monday

*Prophet Muhammad'’s birthday *16 September 2024 | *Monday

*Teachers’ Day Celebration *23 September 2024 | *Monday

Mid Term Break 14 October to 18 October 2024 Monday to Friday

I** Day of Mid Term 21 October 2024 | Monday

Last Day of Term 1 06 December 2024 | Friday

I** Day of Term for Students 07 January 2025 Tuesday

*Israk Mikraj *27 January 2025 *Monday

Chinese New Year *289 January 2025 Wednesday

Mid Term Break 24 February to 25 February 2025 | Monday to Tuesday
*National Day *24 February 2025 UPriRece of DOy Sunckly 23 Febr.ory 203)
*Ist Day of Ramadan *03 March 2025 *Monday

*Nuzul Al Quran | 17 March 2025 | *Monday

Last Day of Term 2 2] March 2025 Friday

*Hari Raya Aidilfitri *31 March to 02 April 2025 *Monday to Wednesday
I** Day of Term for Students 07 April 2025 Monday

grg:lFTerm Break f; T:::r t;ﬂz?j June 2025 Wednesday to Monday
I** Day of Mid Term 03 June 2025 Tuesday

*Hari Raya Aidil Adha 09 June 2025 | F"E[‘cdgfy N —
*Islamic New Year 1447 27 June 2025 *Friday

Last Day of Term 04 July 2025 | Friday




